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Service 1

Langton Green - Tonbridge
Single

Groombridge, Station Road £3.50
Langton Green, The Hare £2.50

Rusthall

£2.50

Tunbridge Wells, War Memorial £2.50

Tunbridge Wells,Tesco

£2.50

St John's, Skinners School £2.50

St John's, TWBGS
Powdermill Lane, The Ve
Southborough, Library

Service 2

£2.50
ts £2.50
£2.50

Lamberhurst — Pembury - Tonbridge

Lamberhurst, Parish Office
Bo-peep corner
Stonecourt Lane

Pembury, Camden Arms

Single
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

Pembury Road, Water Tower £2.50

Tunbridge Wells, Tesco
opp. Skinner School
St. John's, TWBGS
Powdermill Lane, Vets
Southborough, Library

Service 269

Hawkhurst, Victoria Hall
Benenden Crossroads
Benenden Hospital

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

Return
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

Hawkhurst — Mascalls Academy

Single
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00

Cranbrook, Dorothy Avenue £3.00
Cranbrook, Congregational Church £3.00

Cranbrook, War Memoria
Cranbrook, Wilsley Pound
Goudhurst Inn

| £3.00
£3.00
£2.50

Horsmonden, The Heath Stores £2.00

Return
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£3.50
£3.50




Service 5C
Benenden - Sandhurst — The Moor — Cranbrook School

Single Return Weekly
Benenden, Village £3.50 £4.50 £18.50
Rolvenden, The Bull £3.50 £4.25 £18.50
Lomas Lane £3.00 £4.00 £18.50
Sandhurst, Baptish Church £3.00 £4.00 £18.50

Sandhurst, Bodiam Road £3.00 £4.00 £18.50
Sandhurst, The Swan Inn £3.00 £4.00 £18.50

Sandhurst, The Farm Shop £3.00 £4.00 £18.50
Four Throws £3.00 £3.75 £18.50

Hawkhurst, opp. Tesco £3.00 £3.75 £18.50
Hawkhurst, The Moor £3.00 £3.75 £18.50
Hawkhurst, Ockley Road £3.00 £3.75 £18.50

Hawkhurst, Great House £3.00 £3.75 £18.50

Service 294
Peasmarsh — Homewood School

Weald  Sussex Freedom

Single Return Weekly Weekly*
Sandhurst, The Swan £3.50 £5.00 £22.00 £17.50
Peasmarsh, Coldharbor Lane £3.50 £5.00 £22.00 £17.50
Peasmarsh, Primary School £3.50 £5.00 £22.00 £17.50
Beckley, Primary School £3.50 £5.00 £22.00 £17.50
Northiam, Primary School £3.50 £5.00 £22.00 £17.50
Newenden, Turning £3.50 £5.00 £22.00 £17.50
Rolvenden Layne, Ewe and
lamb £3.50 £5.00 £22.00 £17.50
Rolvenden, Post Office £3.50 £5.00 £22.00 £17.50

*Only valid if presented with Sussex Freedom pass




Service 207
Claygate — Bennett Memorial School

Single Return

Claygate, White Hart £2.90 £4.30
Collier Street, adj. School £2.90 £4.30
Yalding, The George £2.90 £4.30

East Peckham, Merry Boys £2.90 £3.90
Paddock Wood, Hop Pocket Lane £2.65 £3.90
Paddock Wood, Police Station £2.65 £3.90

Five Oak Green, Post Office £2.65 £3.90
Tudeley, Turmeric Gold £2.40 £3.60

Tonbridge, Lavender Hill £1.90 £3.00

Service 295
Hawkhurst - Homewood School

Single Return
Cranbrook, Congregational Church (opp.) £3.25 £4.40
Sissinghurst, Recreation Ground (ad;j.) £3.00 £4.10
Hawkhurst, Victoria Hall £2.75 £3.75
Benenden, The Green £2.50 £3.70
Rolvenden, The Bull £2.00 £3.20

For 267, 268 & 297 fares, please contact us directly

info@hamstravel.co.uk

01580 879537



mailto:info@hamstravel.co.uk

Service HC1

Sundridge — Hugh Christie School

Sundridge, Dryhill Lane
Sundridge, The White House
Brasted, The White Hart
Westerham, Hartley Road
Westerham, Green

Hosey Hill, Hosey

Crockham Hill, The Royal Oak
Edenbridge, Post Office
Edenbridge, Swan Lane
Edenbridge, Ridgeway Estate
Four Elms, Crossroads

Boug Beach, The Wheatsheaf
Chiddingstone, Causeway
Leigh, The Green
Hildenborough, Stocks Grn. Sch.
Hildenborough, Hilden Manor
Shipbourne Rd/Uridge Rd

Service C

Single
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

Return
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

Nettlestead — Hugh Christie School

East Peckham
Nettlestead
Wateringbury

West Malling

A20, Traffic Lights
Lunsford Lane

Larkfield, Fire Station
Chapman Way

Kings Hill, ASDA

Kings Hill, Boulevard Ave.
Kings Hill, Discovery Drive
Kings Hill, Gibson Drive
Airfield Estate
Mereworth

Hadlow

Single
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

Return
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00




Service 403
Dunton Green — Weald of Kent School
A A A
CSingle CReturn C Weekly Single Return Weekly

Dunton Green, adj. Rose & £2.60 £3.70 £18.00 £5.20 £7.00 £33.00
Crown

Dunton Green, adj. The Dukes £2.60 £3.70 £18.00 £5.20 £7.00 £33.00
Head
Riverhead, adj. Village Hall £2.60 £3.70 £18.00 £5.20 £7.00 £33.00

Sevenoaks, Railway Station £2.60 £3.70 £18.00 £5.20 £7.00 £33.00
(opp.)
Sevenoaks School (adj.) £2.60 £3.70 £18.00 £5.20 £7.00 £33.00

Tonbridge, adj. Lavender Hill £0.90 £2.40 £11.50 £1.80 £2.50 £14.00
Tonbridge Hectorage Road £0.90 £2.40 £11.50 £1.80 £2.50 £14.00

C = Child
A = Adult

Fares shown are valid from the given boarding stage to all Tonbridge
stops. For in-between fares, please contact us.
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