Hams Travel Family run business since 1962



Fare Charts September 2022





Langton Green - Tonbridge

	Single	Return	Weekly
Groombridge, Station Road	£3.50	£5.50	£25.00
Langton Green, The Hare	£2.50	£4.00	£20.00
Rusthall	£2.50	£4.00	£20.00
Tunbridge Wells, War Memorial	£2.50	£4.00	£20.00
Tunbridge Wells,Tesco	£2.50	£4.00	£20.00
St John's, Skinners School	£2.50	£4.00	£20.00
St John's, TWBGS	£2.50	£4.00	£20.00
Powdermill Lane, The Vets	£2.50	£4.00	£20.00
Southborough, Library	£2.50	£4.00	£20.00

Service 2

Lamberhurst – Pembury - Tonbridge

	Single	Return	Weekly
Lamberhurst, Parish Office	£2.50	£4.00	£20.00
Bo-peep corner	£2.50	£4.00	£20.00
Stonecourt Lane	£2.50	£4.00	£20.00
Pembury, Camden Arms	£2.50	£4.00	£20.00
Pembury Road, Water Tower	£2.50	£4.00	£20.00
Tunbridge Wells, Tesco	£2.50	£4.00	£20.00
opp. Skinner School	£2.50	£4.00	£20.00
St. John's, TWBGS	£2.50	£4.00	£20.00
Powdermill Lane, Vets	£2.50	£4.00	£20.00
Southborough, Library	£2.50	£4.00	£20.00

Service 269

Hawkhurst – Mascalls Academy

	Single	Return	Weekly
Hawkhurst, Victoria Hall	£3.50	£5.00	£20.00
Benenden Crossroads	£3.50	£5.00	£20.00
Benenden Hospital	£3.00	£5.00	£20.00
Cranbrook, Dorothy Avenue	£3.00	£4.50	£18.00
Cranbrook, Congregational Church	£3.00	£4.50	£18.00
Cranbrook, War Memorial	£3.00	£4.50	£18.00
Cranbrook, Wilsley Pound	£3.00	£4.50	£18.00
Goudhurst Inn	£2.50	£3.50	£16.00
Horsmonden, The Heath Stores	£2.00	£3.50	£16.00

Service 5C
Benenden - Sandhurst - The Moor - Cranbrook School

	Single	Return	Weekly
Benenden, Village	£3.50	£4.50	£18.50
Rolvenden, The Bull	£3.50	£4.25	£18.50
Lomas Lane	£3.00	£4.00	£18.50
Sandhurst, Baptish Church	£3.00	£4.00	£18.50
Sandhurst, Bodiam Road	£3.00	£4.00	£18.50
Sandhurst, The Swan Inn	£3.00	£4.00	£18.50
Sandhurst, The Farm Shop	£3.00	£4.00	£18.50
Four Throws	£3.00	£3.75	£18.50
Hawkhurst, opp. Tesco	£3.00	£3.75	£18.50
Hawkhurst, The Moor	£3.00	£3.75	£18.50
Hawkhurst, Ockley Road	£3.00	£3.75	£18.50
Hawkhurst, Great House	£3.00	£3.75	£18.50

Peasmarsh – Homewood School

			Weald	Sussex Freedom
	Single	Return	Weekly	Weekly*
Sandhurst, The Swan	£3.50	£5.00	£22.00	£17.50
Peasmarsh, Coldharbor Lane	£3.50	£5.00	£22.00	£17.50
Peasmarsh, Primary School	£3.50	£5.00	£22.00	£17.50
Beckley, Primary School	£3.50	£5.00	£22.00	£17.50
Northiam, Primary School	£3.50	£5.00	£22.00	£17.50
Newenden, Turning	£3.50	£5.00	£22.00	£17.50
Rolvenden Layne, Ewe and				
lamb	£3.50	£5.00	£22.00	£17.50
Rolvenden, Post Office	£3.50	£5.00	£22.00	£17.50

^{*}Only valid if presented with Sussex Freedom pass

Claygate – Bennett Memorial School

	Single	Return	Weekly
Claygate, White Hart Collier Street, adj. School Yalding, The George	£2.90 £2.90 £2.90	£4.30 £4.30 £4.30	£23.50 £23.50 £23.50
East Peckham, Merry Boys	£2.90	£3.90	£23.50
Paddock Wood, Hop Pocket Lane	£2.65	£3.90	£23.50
Paddock Wood, Police Station	£2.65	£3.90	£23.50
Five Oak Green, Post Office Tudeley, Turmeric Gold	£2.65 £2.40	£3.90 £3.60	£23.50 £23.50
Tonbridge, Lavender Hill	£1.90	£3.00	£23.50

Service 295

Hawkhurst - Homewood School

	Single	Return	Weekly
Cranbrook, Congregational Church (opp.)	£3.25	£4.40	£20.00
Sissinghurst, Recreation Ground (adj.)	£3.00	£4.10	£20.00
Hawkhurst, Victoria Hall	£2.75	£3.75	£18.00
Benenden, The Green	£2.50	£3.70	£18.00
Rolvenden, The Bull	£2.00	£3.20	£16.00

For 267, 268 & 297 fares, please contact us directly

info@hamstravel.co.uk

01580 879537

Service HC1

Sundridge – Hugh Christie School

	Single	Return	Weekly
Sundridge, Dryhill Lane	£3.50	£5.00	£20.00
Sundridge, The White House	£3.50	£5.00	£20.00
Brasted, The White Hart	£3.50	£5.00	£20.00
Westerham, Hartley Road	£3.50	£5.00	£20.00
Westerham, Green	£3.50	£5.00	£20.00
Hosey Hill, Hosey	£3.50	£5.00	£20.00
Crockham Hill, The Royal Oak	£3.50	£5.00	£20.00
Edenbridge, Post Office	£3.50	£5.00	£20.00
Edenbridge, Swan Lane	£3.50	£5.00	£20.00
Edenbridge, Ridgeway Estate	£3.50	£5.00	£20.00
Four Elms, Crossroads	£3.50	£5.00	£20.00
Boug Beach, The Wheatsheaf	£3.50	£5.00	£20.00
Chiddingstone, Causeway	£3.50	£5.00	£20.00
Leigh, The Green	£3.50	£5.00	£20.00
Hildenborough, Stocks Grn. Sch.	£2.00	£4.00	£20.00
Hildenborough, Hilden Manor	£2.00	£4.00	£20.00
Shipbourne Rd/Uridge Rd	£2.00	£4.00	£20.00

Service C

Nettlestead – Hugh Christie School

	Single	Return	Weekly
East Peckham	£3.50	£5.00	£20.00
Nettlestead	£3.50	£5.00	£20.00
Wateringbury	£3.50	£5.00	£20.00
West Malling	£3.50	£5.00	£20.00
A20, Traffic Lights	£3.50	£5.00	£20.00
Lunsford Lane	£3.50	£5.00	£20.00
Larkfield, Fire Station	£3.50	£5.00	£20.00
Chapman Way	£3.50	£5.00	£20.00
Kings Hill, ASDA	£3.50	£5.00	£20.00
Kings Hill, Boulevard Ave.	£3.50	£5.00	£20.00
Kings Hill, Discovery Drive	£3.50	£5.00	£20.00
Kings Hill, Gibson Drive	£3.50	£5.00	£20.00
Airfield Estate	£3.50	£5.00	£20.00
Mereworth	£3.50	£5.00	£20.00
Hadlow	£3.50	£5.00	£20.00

Dunton Green - Weald of Kent School

				Α	Α	Α
	C Single	C Return	C Weekly	Single	Return	Weekly
Dunton Green, adj. Rose &	£2.60	£3.70	£18.00	£5.20	£7.00	£33.00
Crown						
Dunton Green, adj. The Dukes	£2.60	£3.70	£18.00	£5.20	£7.00	£33.00
Head						
Riverhead, adj. Village Hall	£2.60	£3.70	£18.00	£5.20	£7.00	£33.00
Sevenoaks, Railway Station	£2.60	£3.70	£18.00	£5.20	£7.00	£33.00
(opp.)						
Sevenoaks School (adj.)	£2.60	£3.70	£18.00	£5.20	£7.00	£33.00
Tonbridge, adj. Lavender Hill	£0.90	£2.40	£11.50	£1.80	£2.50	£14.00
Tonbridge Hectorage Road	£0.90	£2.40	£11.50	£1.80	£2.50	£14.00

C = Child

A = Adult

Fares shown are valid from the given boarding stage to all Tonbridge stops. For in-between fares, please contact us.